Invitation Pierrette Vaillant-Pierre 2016

Rosemeé

re

8 janvier 2016 to 10 janvier 2016

STARS Girls (moins de 10 ans Evé. 13) - Free Program

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
1  Mélodie Lacroix L'Assomption,LN 10.63 6.66 0.00 0.00 17.29
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 JREF Score
1 CCoSp3pB 1.70 0.50 1 0 1 1 - - 1 - - - - - 2.20
2 1A+1T+C 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.50
32S 1.30 -0.20 -1 -1 -1 -1 - - -1 - - - - - 1.10
4 SpSqgB 1.00 0.13 1 0 1 0 - - 1 - - - - - 1.13
5 1lz+1Lo+C 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.10
6 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.60
7 2lo 1.80 -090 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - -3 - - - - - 0.90
8 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.10
10.63

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.00
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
I - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

2.25
2.50
2.00

2.25

1.75
1.75
1.75

1.75

2.00
1.75
2.00

1.75

1.75
2.00
1.75

1.50

- - 2.25 -
- - 1.75 -
- - 2.00 -

- - 2.00 -

- - - - 2.00
- - - - 1.37
- - - - 1.92
- - - - 0.00
- - - - 1.37
6.66

0.00

Date: 8-janv.-2016  19:58:53

Versions: CSS(15.04), SOV(15.04), SP(15.04)




Invitation Pierrette Vaillant-Pierre 2016

Roseme

re

8 janvier 2016 to 10 janvier 2016

STARS Girls (moins de 10 ans Evé. 13) - Free Program

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
2  Amélie Lachance Vaudreuil,SO 9.17 5.07 0.00 0.20 14.04
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 JREF Score
12S 130 -0.13 -1 -1 0 0 - - -1 - - - - - 1.17
2 1A+1Lo+C 1.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.60
3 SpSqB 1.00 0.00 0 2 0 0 - - -1 - - - - - 1.00
4 1F+1Lo+C 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.00
5 CCoSp3pB 1.70 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.70
6 2T<< 0.40 -0.30 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - -3 - - - - - 0.10
7 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.10
8 FCSpB 1.60 -0.10 0 0 -1 -1 - - 0 - - - - - 1.50
9.17

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions

1 Fall(s) factor (0.2)

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.00
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
| - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

1.75
1.50
1.75

2.00

1.50
1.50
1.50

1.50

1.50
1.25
1.50

1.25

1.25
1.50
1.50

1.25

- - 1.50 -
- - 1.25 -
- - 1.50 -

- - 1.25 -

- - - - 1.50
- - - - 1.07
- - - - 1.50
- - - - 0.00
- - - - 1.00
5.07

0.20

Date: 8-janv.-2016  19:58:53

Versions: CSS(15.04), SOV(15.04), SP(15.04)




Invitation Pierrette Vaillant-Pierre 2016

Roseme

re

8 janvier 2016 to 10 janvier 2016

STARS Girls (moins de 10 ans Evé. 13) - Free Program

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
3 Laurence Lacasse Blainville / Ste-,LO 6.87 5.81 0.00 0.00 12.68
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 JREF Score
1 1A+C 1.10 -0.40 -2 -2 0 -2 - - -2 - - - - - 0.70
2 1F+1Lo+C 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.00
32S 1.30 -060 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - -3 - - - - - 0.70
4 SpSqB 1.00 0.07 1 0 0 0 - - 1 - - - - - 1.07
5 FCSpBV 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.10
6 1A 1.10 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -2 - - -3 - - - - - 0.50
7 1lo 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 0.50
8 CCoSp2pB 1.50 -0.20 -1 -1 -1 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.30
6.87

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.00
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
| - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

1.50
2.00
1.75

1.75

1.75
1.50
1.25

1.50

1.75
1.75
1.50

1.50

1.50
1.75
1.50

1.75

- - 1.75 -
- - 1.75 -
- - 2.00 -

- - 2.00 -

- - - - 1.67
- - - - 131
- - - - 1.58
- - - - 0.00
- - - - 1.25
5.81

0.00

Date: 8-janv.-2016  19:58:53

Versions: CSS(15.04), SOV(15.04), SP(15.04)




Invitation Pierrette Vaillant-Pierre 2016

Rosemere

STARS Girls (moins de 10 ans Evé. 13) - Free Program

8 janvier 2016 to 10 janvier 2016

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
4 Sofia Safsaf Laval,LV 7.07 4.86 0.00 0.00 11.93
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 JREF Score
11A 1.10 -0.20 -1 -1 -1 -1 - - -1 - - - - - 0.90
22S 130 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - -3 - - - - - 0.70
3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.10
4 SpSqB 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.00
5 2lo<< 0.50 -0.30 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - -3 - - - - - 0.20
6 CoSp2pB 1.10 -0.40 -2 0 -1 -1 - - -2 - - - - - 0.70
7 1Lz+1T+C ! 1.00 -0.13 -1 -1 -1 -2 - - -2 - - - - - 0.87
8 1A+1Lo+C 1.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.60
7.07

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.00
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
I - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

1.50
1.75
1.50

1.75

1.75
1.25
1.50

1.50

1.50
1.25
1.25

1.25

1.25
1.25
1.25

1.00

- - 1.50 -
- - 1.25 -
- - 1.50 -

- - 1.25 -

- - - - 1.50
- - - - 0.94
- - - - 1.42
- - - - 0.00
- - - - 1.00
4.86

0.00

Date: 8-janv.-2016  19:58:53

Versions: CSS(15.04), SOV(15.04), SP(15.04)



Invitation Pierrette Vaillant-Pierre 2016

Roseme

re

8 janvier 2016 to 10 janvier 2016

STARS Girls (moins de 10 ans Evé. 13) - Free Program

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
5  Athina Fortin Lachute,LO 6.03 5.64 0.00 0.00 11.67
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 JREF Score
1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 0.60
2 FCSp 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
3 1A+1Lo+C 1.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.60
4 SpSqB 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 1 - - 0 - - - - - 1.00
52S 130 -047 -2 -3 -3 -2 - - -2 - - - - - 0.83
6 1lLo 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 0.50
7 CoSp 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
8 1A+1T+C 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - 1.50
6.03

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< - underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.00
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
| - (Key Points Dance) incomplete

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

1.50
1.75
1.50

1.75

1.50
1.50
1.50

1.50

1.75
1.50
1.75

2.00

1.75
1.75
1.50

2.00

- - 1.50 -
- - 1.50 -
- - 1.50 -

- - 1.75 -

- - - - 1.58
- - - - 1.19
- - - - 1.50
- - - - 0.00
- - - - 1.37
5.64

0.00

Date: 8-janv.-2016  19:58:53

Versions: CSS(15.04), SOV(15.04), SP(15.04)




